
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
134 
133 
148 
113 
142 
128 
116 
122 
177 
149 
180 
126 
164 
109 
197 
144 
154 
169 
112 
104 
111 
102 
195 
198 
132 
196 
117 
176 
146 
123 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Henry King 
Atiqa Mir 
Agustin Puerta  
Ari Kallenberg 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Francisco Puerta 
Arhaan Koreishi 
Ava Lawrence 
Ilyas Sami  
Aaron Mason 
Ben Karajkovic  
Giuseppe Montanari 
Liam Ohanlon  
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Theodore Constantinou  
Samar Chopra  
Ridhaan Anil Kumar 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Hashim Al Dajani 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Arshi Gupta  
Alexander Freienstein 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Rayan Al Bani 

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
52.014 
52.057 
52.062 
52.118 
52.187 
52.189 
52.235 
52.269 
52.296 
52.335 
52.337 
52.527 
52.542 
52.579 
52.636 
52.639 
52.741 
52.910 
53.015 
53.017 
53.387 
53.421 
53.445 
53.524 
53.575 
53.684 
53.771 
54.361 
54.638 

1:02.826 

Diff 

0.043 
0.048 
0.104 
0.173 
0.175 
0.221 
0.255 
0.282 
0.321 
0.323 
0.513 
0.528 
0.565 
0.622 
0.625 
0.727 
0.896 
1.001 
1.003 
1.373 
1.407 
1.431 
1.510 
1.561 
1.670 
1.757 
2.347 
2.624 

10.812 

Gap 

0.043 
0.005 
0.056 
0.069 
0.002 
0.046 
0.034 
0.027 
0.039 
0.002 
0.190 
0.015 
0.037 
0.057 
0.003 
0.102 
0.169 
0.105 
0.002 
0.370 
0.034 
0.024 
0.079 
0.051 
0.109 
0.087 
0.590 
0.277 
8.188 

Last Tm 
52.232 
52.129 
52.062 
52.118 
52.187 
52.320 
52.235 
52.419 
52.296 
52.800 
52.534 
52.527 
52.542 
52.579 
52.696 
52.639 
52.741 
53.132 
53.264 
53.363 
53.387 
53.823 
53.445 
53.602 
53.638 
53.684 
54.455 
54.586 
55.214 

1:02.946 

Total Tm 
7:01.796 
7:02.812 
7:02.130 
7:04.984 
7:03.052 
7:03.989 
7:01.733 
7:02.297 
7:02.431 
7:03.361 
7:12.263 
7:13.586 
7:13.296 
7:09.145 
7:05.764 
7:08.641 
7:14.108 
7:08.175 
7:12.794 
7:12.625 
7:23.265 
7:18.849 
5:30.715 
7:16.077 
7:23.427 
7:20.019 
7:20.926 
7:27.010 
7:28.643 
7:26.210 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 10:52:55 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Mini 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:04 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
116 
177 
148 
133 
109 
134 
122 
180 
142 
164 
113 
169 
128 
126 
144 
154 
104 
149 
197 
146 
112 
111 
102 
195 
132 
176 
198 
117 

196 
123 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francisco Puerta 
Henry King 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Ben Karajkovic  
Baptiste Augustin 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Ava Lawrence 
Agustin Puerta  
Aaron Mason 
Atiqa Mir 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Ari Kallenberg 
Ilyas Sami  
Liam Ohanlon  
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Theodore Constantinou  
Arhaan Koreishi 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Samar Chopra  
Ridhaan Anil Kumar 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Alexander Freienstein 
Hashim Al Dajani 
Arshi Gupta  

Veikko Pajamaki 
Rayan Al Bani 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1 

Best Tm 
52.507 
52.471 
52.478 
52.259 
52.573 
52.469 
52.410 
52.433 
53.173 
53.283 
53.043 
53.234 
52.560 
53.148 
52.830 
53.160 
52.636 
52.791 
53.474 
53.633 
53.594 
53.437 
53.800 
53.445 
53.656 
54.602 
53.829 
53.940 

Total Tm 
9:00.876 
9:01.128 
9:01.660 
9:01.730 
9:02.815 
9:02.882 
9:03.305 
9:03.339 
9:05.429 
9:06.816 
9:06.882 
9:07.107 
9:12.949 
9:12.959 
9:13.001 
9:13.023 
9:13.141 
9:13.149 
9:13.429 
9:14.499 
9:15.481 
9:15.580 
9:16.219 
9:16.290 
9:16.815 
9:21.130 
9:21.394 
9:28.979 

1:00.888 

Diff 

0.252 
0.784 
0.854 
1.939 
2.006 
2.429 
2.463 
4.553 
5.940 
6.006 
6.231 

12.073 
12.083 
12.125 
12.147 
12.265 
12.273 
12.553 
13.623 
14.605 
14.704 
15.343 
15.414 
15.939 
20.254 
20.518 
28.103 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.252 
0.532 
0.070 
1.085 
0.067 
0.423 
0.034 
2.090 
1.387 
0.066 
0.225 
5.842 
0.010 
0.042 
0.022 
0.118 
0.008 
0.280 
1.070 
0.982 
0.099 
0.639 
0.071 
0.525 
4.315 
0.264 
7.585 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 198 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push Back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 12:06:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.252 

Avg. Speed 

77141.526 

Best Lap Tm 

52.259 

Best Speed 

79840.793 

Best Lap by 

133 - Francesco Lisignoli  

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Mini 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:02:07 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 11:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
134 
133 
116 
177 
148 
122 
180 
109 
128 
113 
164 
169 
126 
142 
111 
149 
198 
154 
104 
197 
102 
117 
195 
112 
144 
132 
146 
176 
196 
123 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francisco Puerta 
Henry King 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Ava Lawrence 
Ben Karajkovic  
Ari Kallenberg 
Atiqa Mir 
Aaron Mason 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Ilyas Sami  
Agustin Puerta  
Samar Chopra  
Arhaan Koreishi 
Hashim Al Dajani 
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Theodore Constantinou  
Giuseppe Montanari 
Ridhaan Anil Kumar 
Arshi Gupta  
Tadeas Prochazka 
Enzo Rodriguez 
Liam Ohanlon  
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Alexander Freienstein 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Rayan Al Bani 

Class 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
52.335 
52.279 
52.391 
52.389 
52.278 
52.448 
52.362 
52.213 
52.310 
52.284 
52.981 
53.374 
53.260 
53.525 
53.482 
53.113 
53.517 
53.572 
53.551 
53.345 
53.956 
54.005 
53.775 
53.509 
53.079 
53.774 
53.726 
54.581 
53.580 
55.833 

Total Tm 
9:56.905 
9:57.423 
9:57.491 
9:57.717 
9:59.302 
9:59.606 

10:00.473 
10:00.766 
10:00.859 
10:00.991 
10:04.947 
10:09.179 
10:14.642 
10:14.689 
10:15.140 
10:15.284 
10:17.703 
10:18.246 
10:19.215 
10:19.777 
10:20.101 
10:20.922 
10:21.239 
10:21.362 
10:21.613 
10:23.775 
10:25.017 
10:30.927 
10:31.239 
10:40.167 

Diff 

0.518 
0.586 
0.812 
2.397 
2.701 
3.568 
3.861 
3.954 
4.086 
8.042 

12.274 
17.737 
17.784 
18.235 
18.379 
20.798 
21.341 
22.310 
22.872 
23.196 
24.017 
24.334 
24.457 
24.708 
26.870 
28.112 
34.022 
34.334 
43.262 

Gap 

0.518 
0.068 
0.226 
1.585 
0.304 
0.867 
0.293 
0.093 
0.132 
3.956 
4.232 
5.463 
0.047 
0.451 
0.144 
2.419 
0.543 
0.969 
0.562 
0.324 
0.821 
0.317 
0.123 
0.251 
2.162 
1.242 
5.910 
0.312 
8.928 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 196 - 10 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 104, 112, 149,154 & 197  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 2:02:31 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.518 

Avg. Speed 

83880.685 

Best Lap Tm 

52.213 

Best Speed 

79911.133 

Best Lap by 

109 - Ben Karajkovic  

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Mini 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:47:33 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
177 
180 
148 
109 
149 
133 
128 
122 
126 
113 
142 
116 
104 
154 
197 
146 
164 
102 
132 
111 
144 
112 
198 
123 
176 
196 
169 

117 
195 
134 

Name 
Francisco Puerta 
Ava Lawrence 
Henry King 
Ben Karajkovic  
Arhaan Koreishi 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Ari Kallenberg 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Ilyas Sami  
Atiqa Mir 
Agustin Puerta  
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Theodore Constantinou  
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Aaron Mason 
Ridhaan Anil Kumar 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Samar Chopra  
Liam Ohanlon  
Enzo Rodriguez 
Hashim Al Dajani 
Rayan Al Bani 
Alexander Freienstein 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Shahid Cheurfa 

Arshi Gupta  
Tadeas Prochazka 
Baptiste Augustin 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Best Tm 
52.433 
52.493 
52.794 
52.601 
52.633 
52.189 
52.552 
52.594 
53.063 
52.730 
52.632 
52.291 
53.448 
53.233 
53.125 
53.549 
52.948 
53.800 
54.021 
53.475 
52.767 
53.642 
53.467 
54.279 
54.822 
53.833 
54.245 

52.467 

Total Tm 
12:33.878 
12:34.679 
12:38.436 
12:41.991 
12:43.769 
12:43.868 
12:44.042 
12:46.991 
12:47.071 
12:47.147 
12:47.266 
12:49.170 
12:51.904 
12:52.095 
12:53.848 
12:55.229 
12:57.345 
13:00.154 
13:00.905 
13:01.002 
13:01.788 
13:05.310 
13:06.001 
13:20.306 
13:20.593 
13:24.123 
13:27.421 

12:35.898 

Diff 

0.801 
4.558 
8.113 
9.891 
9.990 

10.164 
13.113 
13.193 
13.269 
13.388 
15.292 
18.026 
18.217 
19.970 
21.351 
23.467 
26.276 
27.027 
27.124 
27.910 
31.432 
32.123 
46.428 
46.715 
50.245 
53.543 

DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.801 
3.757 
3.555 
1.778 
0.099 
0.174 
2.949 
0.080 
0.076 
0.119 
1.904 
2.734 
0.191 
1.753 
1.381 
2.116 
2.809 
0.751 
0.097 
0.786 
3.522 
0.691 

14.305 
0.287 
3.530 
3.298 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No.112, 144 & 198 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper, 
Kart No.122 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 8:51:11 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.801 

Avg. Speed 

77484.155 

Best Lap Tm 

52.189 

Best Speed 

79947.882 

Best Lap by 

133 - Francesco Lisignoli  

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Mini 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:33:13 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 14:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
177 
180 
148 
109 
149 
133 
128 
122 
126 
113 
142 
116 
104 
154 
197 
146 
164 
102 
132 
111 
144 
112 
198 
123 
176 
196 
169 

117 
195 
134 

Name 
Francisco Puerta 
Ava Lawrence 
Henry King 
Ben Karajkovic  
Arhaan Koreishi 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Ari Kallenberg 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Ilyas Sami  
Atiqa Mir 
Agustin Puerta  
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Theodore Constantinou  
Roslan Sryer Aissa 
Giuseppe Montanari 
Hamad Khoramifar 
Aaron Mason 
Ridhaan Anil Kumar 
Mahrane Mabrouk 
Samar Chopra  
Liam Ohanlon  
Enzo Rodriguez 
Hashim Al Dajani 
Rayan Al Bani 
Alexander Freienstein 
Veikko Pajamaki 
Shahid Cheurfa 

Arshi Gupta  
Tadeas Prochazka 
Baptiste Augustin 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
ROOKIE 
MINI 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
MINI 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Best Tm 
52.433 
52.493 
52.794 
52.601 
52.633 
52.189 
52.552 
52.594 
53.063 
52.730 
52.632 
52.291 
53.448 
53.233 
53.125 
53.549 
52.948 
53.800 
54.021 
53.475 
52.767 
53.642 
53.467 
54.279 
54.822 
53.833 
54.245 

52.467 

Total Tm 
12:33.878 
12:34.679 
12:38.436 
12:41.991 
12:43.769 
12:43.868 
12:44.042 
12:46.991 
12:47.071 
12:47.147 
12:47.266 
12:49.170 
12:51.904 
12:52.095 
12:53.848 
12:55.229 
12:57.345 
13:00.154 
13:00.905 
13:01.002 
13:01.788 
13:05.310 
13:06.001 
13:20.306 
13:20.593 
13:24.123 
13:27.421 

12:35.898 

Diff 

0.801 
4.558 
8.113 
9.891 
9.990 

10.164 
13.113 
13.193 
13.269 
13.388 
15.292 
18.026 
18.217 
19.970 
21.351 
23.467 
26.276 
27.027 
27.124 
27.910 
31.432 
32.123 
46.428 
46.715 
50.245 
53.543 

DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.801 
3.757 
3.555 
1.778 
0.099 
0.174 
2.949 
0.080 
0.076 
0.119 
1.904 
2.734 
0.191 
1.753 
1.381 
2.116 
2.809 
0.751 
0.097 
0.786 
3.522 
0.691 

14.305 
0.287 
3.530 
3.298 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No.133 & 164 - 10 Seconds penalty - Contravention of flag signal (yellow) during race 
Kart No. 196 - 20 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 
Kart No. 134 -  DQ - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 8:51:11 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.801 

Avg. Speed 

77484.155 

Best Lap Tm 

52.189 

Best Speed 

79947.882 

Best Lap by 

133 - Francesco Lisignoli  

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Mini 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:33:13 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 14:30 
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